Caractéristiques

Référence

FB421212121411
FB421212121311
FB421212121211
FB421212110011
FB421212121111

Consulter la fiche produit

PAUMELLE UNIVERSELLE
MONIN

Réglable en hauteur de +/-2,5 mm
Fourreau autolubrifiant
Finition acier zingué

modele

bouchon
fourreau
paumelle femelle
paumelle male
paumelle male

sens

droite
gauche

25/12/2025 Point de vente Dompro

Prix HT

Page 1/1


http://demo.dompro.fr/paumelle-universelle-p135895
http://www.tcpdf.org

