

PAUMELLE UNIVERSELLE

MONIN

Réglable en hauteur de +/-2,5 mm
Fourreau autolubrifiant
Finition acier zingué

Caractéristiques

Référence	modèle	sens	Prix HT
FB421212121411	bouchon	-	-
FB421212121311	fourreau	-	-
FB421212121211	paumelle femelle	-	-
FB421212110011	paumelle mâle	droite	-
FB421212121111	paumelle mâle	gauche	-